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                                             VOTES PERCENT                                                           VOTES PERCENT 
 
 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 78) .  .  .  .  .        78  100.00              Judge Special Appeals At Large 
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .   187,063                      (VOTE FOR)  1 
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .   146,427                          (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .        12     .01               Yes E. Gregory Wells (JUD).  .  .  .  .    98,066   86.52 
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .             78.28               No E. Gregory Wells (JUD) .  .  .  .  .    15,277   13.48 
 VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .               .01                       Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   113,343 
                                                                            Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        34 
President - Vice Pres                                                      Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    33,050 
(VOTE FOR)  1 
    (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 Trump-Pence (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    63,682   43.73              Judge Special Appeals Appellate Circuit 3 
 Biden-Harris (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    77,675   53.34              (VOTE FOR)  1 
 Jorgensen-Cohen (LIB)  .  .  .  .  .  .     2,282    1.57                  (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 Hawkins-Walker (GRN).  .  .  .  .  .  .       686     .47               Yes Kathryn Grill Graeff (JUD)  .  .  .    96,761   86.15 
 Segal-de Graaf (BAR).  .  .  .  .  .  .       243     .17               No Kathryn Grill Graeff (JUD).  .  .  .    15,551   13.85 
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,047     .72                       Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   112,312 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   145,615                          Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       303                         Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    34,109 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       509 
 
                                                                        Board of Education 
Representative in Congress  - 6 Congressional District 6                (VOTE FOR)  3 
(VOTE FOR)  1                                                               (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
    (WITH 35 OF 35 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                    David Bass .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    43,262   15.17 
 Neil C. Parrott (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .    24,601   36.19               Rae M. Gallagher .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    41,623   14.60 
 David J. Trone (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .    41,885   61.61               Lois Jarman.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    39,555   13.87 
 George Gluck (GRN)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,414    2.08               Jason "Mr. J" Johnson  .  .  .  .  .  .    46,717   16.39 
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        80     .12               Sue Johnson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    61,130   21.44 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    67,980                       Dean Rose  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    39,130   13.72 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        19                       WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    13,697    4.80 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     2,639                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   285,114 
                                                                            Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       462 
                                                                           Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   153,705 
Representative in Congress  - 8 Congressional District 8 
(VOTE FOR)  1 
    (WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                   Question 1 
 Gregory Thomas Coll (REP) .  .  .  .  .    40,613   56.65              (VOTE FOR)  1 
 Jamie Raskin (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    30,958   43.18                  (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       126     .18               For the Constitutional Amendment.  .  .    90,593   72.56 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    71,697                       Against the Constitutional Amendme .  .    34,262   27.44 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         9                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   124,855 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     4,083                          Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        39 
                                                                           Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    21,533 
 
Judge of the Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 6 
(VOTE FOR)  1                                                           Question 2 
    (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                   (VOTE FOR)  1 
 Theresa M. Adams (JUD) .  .  .  .  .  .   101,829   97.73                  (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     2,366    2.27               For the Referred Law.  .  .  .  .  .  .    86,751   65.13 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   104,195                       Against the Referred Law  .  .  .  .  .    46,440   34.87 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        14                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   133,191 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    42,218                          Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        29 
                                                                           Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    13,207 
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                                             VOTES PERCENT 
 
Question A 
(VOTE FOR)  1 
    (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 For the Charter Amendment .  .  .  .  .   105,032   85.08 
 Against the Charter Amendment.  .  .  .    18,426   14.92 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   123,458 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        23 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    22,946 
 
 
Question B 
(VOTE FOR)  1 
    (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 For the Charter Amendment .  .  .  .  .    90,675   76.69 
 Against the Charter Amendment.  .  .  .    27,568   23.31 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   118,243 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        34 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    28,150 
 
 
Question C 
(VOTE FOR)  1 
    (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 For the Charter Amendment .  .  .  .  .    93,084   76.78 
 Against the Charter Amendment.  .  .  .    28,143   23.22 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   121,227 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        22 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    25,178 
 
 
Question D 
(VOTE FOR)  1 
    (WITH 78 OF 78 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 For the Charter Amendment .  .  .  .  .    92,362   76.54 
 Against the Charter Amendment.  .  .  .    28,314   23.46 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   120,676 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    25,744 
 
 


